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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

DTD Canal - Novi Sad
TEAM FINAL RANKING

Ranking Nation Penalties | Weight Weight (g) Penalties Penalties Fish

(Total) (Total g) (Best leg) (1st leg/2nd leg) (Anglers) (nr.)
1 Germany . 21,0 62.889 33.455 11,0- 10,0 R 846
2  England - 34,0 46.202 25.181 9,0- 25,0 R 871
3 Austria o 36,0 49.155 26.138 11,0- 25,0 ;2233 723
4  France B | 38,0 43.361 22.572 21,0- 17,0 23339 788
5 Belarus ] 42,5 45.645 23.405 17,5- 25,0 DL 849
6 Hungary — 49,0 41.850 21.427 19,0- 30,0 22i0e 790
7  Czech Republic - 52,0 40.848 22.073 22,0- 30,0 N 896
8  Ukraine — 60,0 36.174 18.405 33,0- 27,0 Laene 701
9  Russia - 60,0 35.382 19.435 28,0- 32,0 12277 743
10 Estonia — 65,0 32.153 16.129 36,0- 29,0 2o 686
11  Belgium il 66,0 35.342 19.294 38,0- 28,0 TaINB 715
12  Netherlands T 72,0 34.299 17.646 34,0- 38,0 RS 706
13 Italy il 72,0 31.843 16.405 38,0- 34,0 Ot 613
14  Spain S 77,0 30.769 16.317 36,0- 41,0 ST 718
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Date 19-06-2016
Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije

DTD Canal - Novi Sad
TEAM FINAL RANKING

Ranking Nation Penalties Weight Weight (g) Penalties Penalties Fish
(Total) (Total g) (Best leg) (1st leg/2nd leg) (Anglers) (nr.)
15 Ireland il 78,0 31.443 16.406 38,0- 40,0 RS 626
16 Lithuania - 79,0 29.126 15.573 42,0- 37,0 arsul 633
17  Slovakia = 81,0 27.453 13.969 37,0- 44,0 2o8s 679
18 Moldova (| 81,5 31.066 18.442 47,5- 34,0 0ot at 563
19 Denmark —+— 82,0 27.738 14.194 43,0- 39,0 O 611
20 Portugal 86,0 30.832 16.885 48,0- 38,0 PRy 571
21 Serbia [ 87,0 28.844 15.004 41,0- 46,0 de 803
22 Latvia — 98,0 26.338 15.100 58,0- 40,0 Srota b 701
R 1011131314
23  South-Africa > 105,0 24.503 14.035 61,0- 44,0 ues 573
24 Romania il 106,0 22.604 11.808 52,0- 54,0 o 512
25 Croatia rw  109,0 23.430 12.318 51,0- 58,0 oot 578
26 Bulgaria mm 1120 22.346 11.319 57,0- 55,0 ounEE 551
10111213 14
27 Sweden : = 124,0 17.341 8.882 60,0- 64,0 1013 13 14 14 434
28 Bosnia Herzegovina 127,0 19.150 10.136 61,0- 66,0 i? g 1‘21 i: i: 487
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

DTD Canal - Novi Sad

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

‘Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs Penalties‘ Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish
played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)

1 Dirksen Jens Germany - 2 2,0 25.056 14.134 17 1-1 222
2 Ringer Steve England + 2 2,0 14.788 9.247 17 1-1 215
3 Scheuermann Felix Germany - 2 2,0 14.032 7.108 13 1-1 268
4  Wakelin Adam England + 2 2,0 9.917 5.261 9 1-1 215
5  Tsalkou Artsiom Belarus “ 2 3,0 12.437 8.474 10 1-2 189
6  Maiski Yauhen Belarus “ 2 3,0 11.712 6.053 19 1-2 156
7 Kasper Anton Austria = 2 4,0 11.819 8.247 22 2-2 148
8 Konopasek Josef Czech Republic : 2 4,0 10.378 6.292 23 3-1 186
9 Sobolewski Christophe France " 2 4,0 9.318 4.873 18 2-2 137
10 Koschnick Jens Germany - 2 4,0 7.779 4.816 10 2-2 111
11  Hemmert Stefan Austria = 2 5,0 12,975 7.170 11 1-4 208
12 Sabata Jakub Czech Republic : 2 5,0 12.494 8.697 8 2-3 213
13 Hagn Manuel Austria = 2 5,0 12.238 7.263 17 3-2 153
14  Shyrko Aliaksandr Belarus “ 2 5,0 11.392 5.880 17 2-3 257
15 Puhach Oleksii Ukraine F 2 5,0 11.194 6.475 10 1-4 195
16 Kiehl Sébastien France " 2 5,0 8.423 4.870 17 3-2 147
17 Govi Mirko Italy " 2 5,0 7.360 4.330 8 4-1 134
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

DTD Canal - Novi Sad

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

‘ Ranking‘

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Angler

Erdei Attila

Mertens Benny
Evangelista Josée
Kiisters Thorsten
Van der Schaft Frank
Siroki David

Steyrer Andreas
Houssais Yoann
Buchwalder Michael
Frerichs Ingo

Van Waelderen Frank
Ringer Phil

Matak Martin
Kolganov Vitaly

Ursu Vladimir
Cathelin Christophe
Vials Mick

Nation

Hungary
Belgium
Portugal
Germany
Netherlands
Hungary
Austria
France
Ireland
Germany
Belgium
England
Czech Republic
Russia
Moldova
France
England

‘ ‘ Legs

played
o 2
[} | 2
2
= 2
o 2
o 2
o 2
(| 2
[ | 2
= 2
il
-, 2
- 2
) 2
B 2
il >
- 2

Penalties
(Total)
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
8,0
8,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0

Weight
(Total g)
11.738

9.930
9.632
9.281
8.297
7.957
6.508
11.249
8.619
6.741
5.809
7.600
6.963
9.900
9.620
8.245
8.244

Weight
(Best g)
7.088

6.772
5.566
6.319
4.884
5.603
3.656
6.920
5.879
4.435
3.397
5.596
3.528
5.902
6.802
5.289
5.105

Pegs

sum | (1st leg/2nd leg)

15
7
14
18
2
14
13
14
12
12
22
14
21
6
21
17
10

Penalties

3-3

= W o A W= DN OODA NN ON D
' '
0 O WUl LN WUk WD DR P, DN

Fish
(nr.)
192

219
161
130
158
152
130
222
166
115
94

140
191
209
148
169
165

Time
16:45:09

President of Jury
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

DTD Canal -

Novi Sad

Date 19-06-2016 INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
OrganizationSavez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije
‘ Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish
played (Total) (Total g)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
35 Sivak Matyas Hungary = 2 6.835 3.703 16 4-5 117
36 Eriksen Flemming Denmark I= 2 9,0 6.654 3.628 9 6-3 127
37 Pavlicevic Milo$ Serbia 2 9,0 4.595 2.521 19 7-2 246
38 Rodriguez M. Angel Vicente Spain E 2 10,0 9.386 5.166 12 2-8 170
39 Rudenko Aleksandr Russia i 2 10,0 6.930 4.335 18 7-3 168
40 Sobolev Juri Estonia - 2 11,0 7.893 4.516 7 3-8 159
41 Canaccini Andrea Italy " 2 11,0 7.703 4.492 23 3-8 160
42 Granados L. Antonio Spain E 2 11,0 7.696 5.081 17 5-6 204
43 Nepomnjastsi Oleg Estonia - 2 11,0 7.518 3.895 21 6-5 183
44  Korsakas Paulius Lithuania i 2 11,0 7.259 3.905 14 7-4 161
45 Andrusenko Fedir Ukraine F 2 11,0 6.624 4.640 25 4-7 127
46 Bjerre - Smidt Victor Denmark := 2 11,0 6.309 3.356 18 8-3 146
47 Rodriguez M. Roberto Spain E 2 11,0 6.196 4.024 23 7-4 169
48 De Mulder Bert Belgium " 2 12,0 8.518 4.650 15 7-5 201
49  Sterbet Evghenii Moldova [ 0 | 2 12,0 7.045 3982 15 9-3 90
50 Taranov Oleksandr Ukraine F 2 12,0 6.966 3.626 7 6-6 151
51 Vido Ferenc Hungary = 2 12,0 6.798 3.407 17 5-7 137
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

DTD Canal -

Novi Sad

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

OrganizationSavez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije

‘ Ranking‘

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Angler

Gorelov Pavel
Kviciniia Oleg

Van der Stadt Arnout
Stepnicka Radek
Skiba Vitali
Monatlik Elie
Kudirka Rimas
Barlow Dean
Rovensky Denis
Jackson Philip
Leese Paul

Ivanov Pavel

Zilius Mantas
Simoes Joao
Juknevicius Mantas
Veljkovic Dusan
Vysotski Aliaksandr

‘ Nation

Russia
Russia
Netherlands
Czech Republic
Estonia
France
Lithuania
England
Slovakia
Ireland
Ireland
Estonia
Lithuania
Portugal
Lithuania
Serbia
Belarus

‘ ‘ Legs

played
= 2
= 2
o 2
- 2
- 2
(| 2
= 2
-, 2
= 2
il >
il >
- 2
== 2
2
= 2
2
[ | 2

Penalties| Weight
(Total) | (Total g)
12,0 5.783
12,0 4.203
13,0 10.013
13,0 8.500
13,0 6.247
13,0 6.126
13,0 6.118
13,0 5.653
13,0 4.578
14,0 7.314
14,0 5.264
14,0 4.850
14,0 4.790
15,0 9.361
15,0 7.222
15,0 6.330
15,0 6.017

Weight
(Best g)
2.955

2.219
5.416
4.610
3.209
3.639
3.510
3.678
2.545
4.962
3.360
3.074
2.735
5.320
4.323
3.512
4.866

Pegs
sum
17

13
14
10
14
7
17
16
14
19
22
15
16
26
10
9
17

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)
7-5
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Fish
(nr.)
92

111
219
197
135
113
118
136
123
110
145
98

105
156
168
152
156

Time
16:45:10

President of Jury
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016
DTD Canal - Novi Sad

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

‘ Ranking‘

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Angler

Lau Mads

Gergel Marek
Lisovskis Krisjanis
Kocsis Laszlo

Foord Neville Johan
Sajapin German
Lockauer Christoph
Lisovskiy Yury
Puzanov Sergey
Novosel Petar
Galgoci Milos
Leijrik Theo

Losevs Igors

Mc Goldrick Francis
Zelenak Milan
Levytskyi Oleg
Hason Marian

Nation

Denmark
Slovakia
Latvia
Hungary
South-Africa
Estonia
Austria
Belarus
Russia
Croatia
Slovakia
Netherlands
Latvia
Ireland
Slovakia
Ukraine
Slovakia

‘ ‘ Legs

played
4 2
i 2
— 2
— 2
> 2
- 2
— 2
|| 2
= 2
2
= 2
o 2
— 2
[ | 2
= 2
— 2
= 2

Penalties
(Total)
15,0
15,0
15,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,5
17,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0

Weight
(Total g)
5.551

4.416
3.798
8.522
8.037
5.645
5.615
4.087
8.566
8.016
6.746
6.127
5.626
6.501
6.374
5.843
5.339

Weight
(Best g)
3.567

2.309
2.103
4.442
4.626
3.767
4.477
2.241
4.386
4.643
4.804
4.130
3.024
3.934
3.909
3.896
3.291

Pegs Penalties

sum | (1st leg/2nd leg)
20 9-6
14 10-5
12 9-6
13 5-11
16 10-6
16 7-9
4 3-13
17 10%2- 6
8 5-12
27 7-10
21 8-9
13 8-9
17 10-7
16 8-10
7 5-13
24 10-8
15 8-10

Fish
(nr.)
144

102
178
192
141
111
84

91

163
213
155
126
134
100
196

103

Time
16:45:10

President of Jury
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016
DTD Canal - Novi Sad
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

‘ Ranking‘

86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Angler

Capoccia Michele
Radunovic Dragan
Ansing Ramon
Fiat Lucian

Cuckic Sasa
Tolmacovs Vladislavs
Sgrensen Sgren
Bicanic Tomislav
Barros Mario
Mazzetti Marco
Pirau Vladimir

De Bruyn Michel
Stoianov Kalin
Vasilev Ivailo
Carlstrom Ola
Loureiro Altino
Benzar Zsolt

‘ Nation

Italy
Serbia
Netherlands
Romania
Serbia
Latvia
Denmark
Croatia
Portugal
Italy
Moldova
Belgium
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Sweden
Portugal
Romania

‘ ‘ Legs

played
il =
2
—_— 2
il -
2
—
e 2
A 2
il >
B 2
il >
= 2
2
e 2
2
il >

Penalties
(Total)
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
19,5
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
21,0

Weight
(Total g)
5.279

4.650
4.510
4.464
8.730
7.254
6.062
5.725
4.162
3.962
4.941
7.618
6.500
5.092
5.081
4.298
5.295

Weight
(Best g)
2.885

3.061
3.092
2.473
5.002
5.120
4.087
3.670
2.220
2.106
3.095
4.960
3.780
3.117
3.457
2.420
3.685

Pegs Penalties

sum | (1st leg/2nd leg)
22 8-10
5 5-13
13 4-14
16 6-12
22 11-8
16 12-7
20 6-13
14 8-11
16 11-8
16 9-10
14 10%2-9
24 13-7
16 9-11
13 9-11
15 10 -10
9 12-8
15 12-9

Fish
(nr.)
97

106
92
98

187

183

121

114

110
122
131
153
110
112
85

87

Time
16:45:10

President of Jury
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Date 19-06-2016
OrganizationSavez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije

DTD Canal - Novi Sad

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

‘ Ranking‘

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Angler

Taletovic Amir
Fraseniuc Ivan
Heymans Remi
Petrisor Adrian
Ruiz Pajuelo Juan
Willemse Casper Johann
Gerasimovs Jurijs
Lovrincevic Nenad
Bodocan Tudor
Mirchevski Ivailo
Muiioz David

Nel Jacob Johanne
Sever Braslav
Andersson Magnus
Kelecevic Rade
Stridh Jonas
Mladenov Mitko

Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties
played| (Total)
Bosnia Herzegovina EI 2 21,0
Moldova [ 0 | 2 21,0
Belgium [} | 2 21,0
Romania Iil 2 22,0
Spain | 2 22,0
South-Africa = 2 22,0
Latvia — 2 22,0
Croatia & 2 22,0
Romania Iil 2 22,0
Bulgaria i 2 23,0
Spain | 2 23,0
South-Africa E 2 23,0
Croatia - 2 24,0
Sweden | 2 25,0
Bosnia Herzegovina KI 2 25,0
Sweden | 2 25,0
Bulgaria i 2 25,0

Weight
(Total g)
4,757

4.423
3.467
4.767
4.554
4.510
3.748
3.663
3.397
4.740
2.937
2.693
3.917
4.705
3.508
2.968
2.438

Weight
(Best g)
2,988

2.818
2.185
2.501
2.290
2.369
2.301
1.926
1.785
3.363
1.608
1.502
2.671
2.833
2,185
1.782
1.322

Pegs Penalties

sum | (1st leg/2nd leg)
26 10 -11
19 11 -10
17 10 -11
24 9-13
8 10 -12
5 13-9
24 13-9
17 10 -12
22 12 -10
12 13-10
5 12 -11
11 11-12
16 12 -12
13 12 -13
9 11 -14
14 11 -14
10 13-12

Fish
(nr.)
107

84
70
105
95
88
84
96
102
128
80
87
93
112
78
76
69

Time
16:45:10

President of Jury
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

DTD Canal - Novi Sad

Date 19-06-2016

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

OrganizationSavez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije

‘ Ranking‘

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Angler

‘ Nation

Scheepers Johannes Jaco South-Africa

Koler Dragan
Fasth Charles
Jansson Jonas
Imamovic Armin
Aleksic Miroslav
Davydov Dmytro
Hattingh Abel Hermanus
De Pascalis Angelo
Velebny Pavel
Hofman Marco
Lupu Valerii

Van Eck Ben

Feleki Levente
Celmins Mareks
Hughes Cathal
Valchev Blagoi

Bosnia Herzegovina
Sweden

Sweden

Bosnia Herzegovina
Bosnia Herzegovina
Ukraine
South-Africa

Italy

Czech Republic
Netherlands
Moldova
Netherlands
Romania

Latvia

Ireland

Bulgaria

‘ ‘ Legs

played
= 2
El >
| 2
| 2
El 2
El <
B!
= 1
[ | 1
- 1
o 1
o
o 1
il :
— 1
il
- 1

Penalties
(Total)
26,0
26,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
28,0
16,0
18,0
19,0
22,0
23,0
23,0
23,0
24,0
25,0
25,0
25,0

Weight
(Total g)
5.468

4.866
2.448
2,139
1.726
4.293
4.373
2415
5.173
1.872
3.554
2.958
1.798
2.909
2,974
2.864
2.573

Weight
(Best g)
3.662

2.681
1.371
1.272
1.437
3.422
4.373
2415
5.173
1.872
3.554
2.958
1.798
2.909
2.974
2.864
2.573

Pegs Penalties

sum | (1st leg/2nd leg)
13 13 -13
13 12 -14
20 13-14
24 14 -13
16 14 -13
19 14 -14
14 14 -2
7 14-4
9 14-5
4 8 -14
12 9-14
13 14-9
1 14-9
12 14 -10
5 14 -11
9 11 -14
3 14 -11

Fish
(nr.)
138
126
65
69
53
123
104
79
62
75
60
74
51
73
52
58
62

Time
16:45:10

President of Jury
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Date 19-
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

DTD Canal -

Novi Sad

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

OrganizationSavez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije

‘ Ranking‘

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Angler

Burdea Mihail
Milosevic Bojan
DzZenkaitis Karolis
Contente José
Morozov Yehor
Vuculescu Bogdan
Vecerin Goran
Petrov Petar
Gurtins Ainars
Vezzalini Massimo
Haugnes Ole
Andriusis Tadas
Guedes Jorge

Vojinovic Aleksandar
Van der Heever Adrian

Percival Timothy
Beganovic Dragutin

Nation

Moldova
Serbia
Lithuania
Portugal
Ukraine
Romania
Croatia
Bulgaria
Latvia
Italy
Denmark
Lithuania
Portugal
Serbia
South-Africa
Denmark
Croatia

‘ ‘ Legs

played
Bl
1
= 1
1
— 1
il :
- 1
== 1
— 1
[ | 1
4 1
= 1
1
1
= 1
— 1
- 1

Penalties| Weight
(Total) | (Total g)
25,0 2.079
26,0 3.074
26,0 1.957
26,0 1.637
26,0 1.174
27,0 1.772
27,0 1.212
27,0 1.003
28,0 2,938
28,0 2.366
28,0 2,071
28,0 1.780
28,0 1.742
28,0 1.465
28,0 1.380
28,0 1.091
28,0 897

Weight
(Best g)
2.079

3.074
1.957
1.637
1.174
1.772
1.212
1.003
2.938
2.366
2.071
1.780
1.742
1.465
1.380
1.091
897

Pegs
sum
5

11
13
9
8

=
W

v 01 A O T A UAONROO

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)
11 -14

14 -12
12 -14
14 -12
12 -14
13 -14
14 -13
13 -14
14 -14
14 -14
14 -14
14 -14
14 -14
14 -14
14 -14
14 -14
14 -14

Fish
(nr.)
45

65
49
36
31
47
33
29
70
50
36
32
39
47
40
37
29

Time
16:45:10

President of Jury
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016
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Novi Sad

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

OrganizationSavez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije

‘ Ranking‘

154
155

Angler

Houldsworth Nigel
Hrabal Viadimir

‘ Nation

Ireland
Czech Republic

‘ ‘ Legs
played
1

- 1

Penalties
(Total)
28,0

28,0

Weight
(Total g)
881

641

Weight
(Best g)
881

641

Pegs
sum
6

3

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)
14 -14

14 -14

Fish
(nr.)
47

34

Time
16:45:10

President of Jury
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

Date 19-06-2016

DTD Canal - Novi Sad

TEAM RANKING

Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Leg nr. 2
Ranking Nation Penalties Weight Weight Penalties Fish
(Total) (Total) (Best) (Anglers) (Total)
1 Germany - 10 29.434 10.922 1-1-1-2-5 469
2 France ._I 17 22,572 5.289 2-2-3-4-6 373
3 Belarus g- 25 23.405 8.474 2-2-3-6-12 412
A |
4  Austria 25 23.017 8.247 2-2-4-4-13 338
5 England + 25 21.021  9.247 1-1-7-8-8 381
6 Ukraine - 27 18.405 6.475 2-4-6-7-8 375
7 Belgium I I 28 19.294 6.772 2-3-5-7-11 403
8 Estonia - 29 16.129 4.516 1-5-6-8-9 340
9 H 30 20.423 7.088 3-4-5-7-11 416
ungary . . -4-5-7-
|
10 Czech Republic h 30 18.775 6.292 1-3-5-7-14 407
11 Russia - 32 19.435 5.902 3-5-5-7-12 401
12 Moldova I i I 34 18.442  6.802 3-3-9-9-10 297
13 TItaly I I 34 16.405 5.173 1-5-8-10-10 325
14 Lithuania - 37 15.573 4.323 4-4-6-9-14 319
Time . e 2 i I,
16:38:17 President of Jury ‘/ﬂ/‘*;ﬂ %L E {/ﬂ(dbl A

VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016
DTD Canal - Novi Sad

Date 19-06-2016

TEAM RANKING

Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Leg nr. 2
Ranking Nation Penalties Weight Weight Penalties Fish
(Total) (Total) (Best) (Anglers) (Total)
15 Netherland 38 17.646 5.416 1-5-9-9-14 340
etherlands . . .5-9-9-

|

16 Portugal 38 16.885 5.566 4-6-8-8-12 297
N

17 Denmark 39 14.194 3.628 3-3-6-13-14 316
N

18 Ireland I I 40 16.406 5.879 1-7-8-10-14 336

19 Latvia r— 40 15.100 5.120 6-7-7-9-11 405
]

20 Spain i 41 14.452 4.220 4-6-8-11-12 313
|

21 South-Africa > == 44 14035 4.626 4-6-9-12-13 330

. .
22 Slovakia 44  13.969 4.804 5-7-9-10-13 349
oy

23 Serbia 46  15.004 5.002 2-8-11-12-13 423

24 Romania n. 54 10.796 2.909 9-10-10-12-13 252

25 Bulgaria - 55 11.027 3.780 10-11-11-11-12 248

26 Croatia E 58 12.318 4.643 10-11-12-12-13 324
||

27 Sweden . 64 8.459 3.457 10-13-13-14 -14 232

28 Bosnia Herzegovina N 66 10.136 3.422 11 -13 -14 -14 -14 250

Time
16:38:17

President of Jury
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INDIVIDUAL RANKING
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

Date 19-06-2016

DTD Canal - Novi

Sad

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Leg nr.

‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties W((e;g)ht ‘ (F'I:-l‘l) (I:g) Note
1 Dirksen Germany - 1 10922 106 3
2 Ringer England e 1 9.247 112 9
3 pepeuermann Germany I 1 6.924 184 7
q Kisters Germany - 1 6319 67 6
5  Konopasek Czech Republic - 1 6202 97 12
6  puchwalder Ireland (]} | 1 5879 107 10
7 yanderschaft Netherlands o 1 4884 88 1
g  jpakelin England e 1 4656 97 8
9  panov Estonia — 1 3.074 46 1
10 Sovi Ttaly il 1 3.030 74 2
11 ealou Belarus 2 8474 107 8
12 hasher Austria — 2 8247 81 13
13 gerens Belgium (B 2 6772 156 6
14 Yol Belarus 2 5650 88 14
15 faon Austria o 2 4975 63 4
16 S France 11 2 4870 66
17 Corenre France i1 2 4445 70 4
18 g:’:t‘:g" Ukraine - 2 4373 104 14
19  Koschnick Germany . 2 2063 48 7
20 fawiicevic Serbia . 2 2521 147 5
21 :;:I:; Hungary = 3 7.088 91 4
22 g Moldova il 3 6802 85 8
23 Shvko Belarus 3 5880 124 5
24 Rucenko Russia - 3 4335 101 8

16.:1'(‘)1:%4 President of Jury /(Lf/}ﬂ (/J/J : ,,i’/i’{*ﬂ“@

Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Leg nr.

‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties W((a;g)ht ‘ (F:-h) (I::g) Note
25 [Moussais France (| 3 4329 94 5
26 ::‘;f::“ Moldova (B | 3 3982 40 6
27 f:l'(’j;a Czech Republic - 3 3797 8 1
28 IEI’;':;':HQ Denmark — 3 3628 58 8
29  Dlerre- Smidt Denmark — 3 2953 90 12
30 Van Waelderen Belgium i 3 2412 45 11
31 puhach Ukraine f— 4 6.475 107 7
32 femmert Austria — 4 5805 105 3
33 JE::gge"sta Portugal 4 5.566 73 10
34 Juknevicius Lithuania s 4 4323 103 9
35 :gg:f;ez M. Spain . 4 4024 83 13
36 jorsakas Lithuania s 4 3.005 70 7
37 ::?enatlik France (| 4 3.639 69 4
3g Sreyrer Austria — 4 2852 56 9
39 :ggi:ztmanus South-Africa % 4 2415 79 7
a0 Siroki Hungary — 4 2354 60 7
a1 foiganov Russia = 5 5902 108 3
42 X‘::oﬁr Stadt Netherlands = 5 5.416 101 11
a3 ':sg'::‘a"s Ttaly (J | 5 5173 62 9
aq Do Mulder Belgium (B 5 3.868 76 11
a5 gz’;m"jas“i Estonia - 5 3.623 89 11
46 n:ﬁiﬁ Czech Republic : 5 3.435 105 14
a7 ;i‘a,'f;(és Hungary = 5 3.132 63 13
ag  Sorelov Russia = 5 2828 42 5

16.:1?)1:% 4 President of Jury /ﬁyf” (/%* e /g/{j&ﬁu’(}




| At
\gese

VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

Date 19-06-2016

DTD Canal - Novi Sad

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Leg nr.
‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties| Weight | Fish Peg Note
(9) (nr.) | (nr.)

49 ::::::Chs Germany - 5 2.306

50 Seroel Slovakia ) 5 2107 49 12

51 Jonocs Portugal 6 5320 103 14
Cathelin

52 Christophe France (| 6 5280 74 14

'00r .

53 Neville Johan South-Africa F‘ 6 4.626 77 14
Taranov .

54 Oleksandr Ukraine F 6 3.626 83 2

55 Il;daauds Denmark == 6 3.567 88 7

56 oo Estonia — 6 3038 68 2
Granados L. . —

57 antonio Spain 6 2.615 70 12

58 '{(':x' skiy Belarus ! 6 2.241 35
Lisovskis -

59 risanis Latvia — 6 2103 120 4

60  pantas Lithuania s 6 2,055 54 10
Tolmacovs .

61 Vladislavs Latvia = 7 5.120 134 4

62 peBnn Belgium [} | 7 4960 89 10

63 ::anicka Czech Republic : 7 4.610 86 7

64 Jid . Hungary — 7 3407 78 3

65 pooe Ireland il 7 3360 82 9

66 Lo Latvia [— 7 2602 64 13

67  povensky Slovakia Em 7 2.545 62

68 gt England -t 7 2004 48 4

69 Olog Russia — 7 1984 48 1

70  Anqrusenko Ukraine — 7 1984 46 13

71 Suckie Serbia L 8 5.002 103 12
Sobolev .

72 Juri Estonia - 8 4.516 83 2

Time . 1" oot i
16:40:04 President of Jury /f&ﬂ/*ﬂ Q/wﬁ e ,,(/'C{*’b %
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

Date 19-06-2016

DTD Canal - Novi Sad

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Leg nr.
‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties W((a;g)ht ‘ (F:-h) (I::g)
73 ngel Vicente Spain . 8 4220 78
74 Sanaccni Italy (} | 8 3211 79 10
75 e England e 8 3139 63 8
76  Loureiro Portugal 8 2420 45
77 eieon Ireland J | 8 2352 41 11
78 Darlow England —t— 8 1975 61 10
79 gyt Ukraine - 8 1.947 35 13
go paros Portugal 8 1.942 40 2
g1 Saged Slovakia ) 9 4804 117 9
g2 Leirnk Netherlands o 9 4130 68 2
g3 fudirka Lithuania - 9 3510 60 6
84 birau Moldova B | 9 3095 65 4
85 u Moldova B | 9 2958 74 13
86  Jereimovs Latvia — 9 2301 35 10
87 e hann South-Africa P 9 2141 39
gs g apin Estonia - 9 1.878 54 8
g9  yanEck Netherlands o 9 1.798 51
90 penzar Romania il 9 1.610 21 14
91  povosel Croatia i 10 4643 121 13
92  MeGaldrick Ireland J | 10 3934 59 12
93  Sorlstrom Sweden - 10 3457 88 1
94 releld Romania il 10 2909 73 12
95  Capoccia Ttaly (} | 10 2.885 56 12
96 pazzett Italy J | 10 2106 54 14
P President of Jury /6/# Hdis oA
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016
DTD Canal - Novi Sad

Date 19-06-2016

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Leg nr.
Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish Peg Note
‘ ‘ ‘ (9) ‘ (nr.) | (nr.)
97 ::f_?;n Slovakia E 10 2.048 53
98 $::gg::an Romania “ 10 1.785 50 14
99  fraseniuc Moldova [ | 10 1.605 33 14
100 jrchevsid Bulgaria = 10 1377 38 6
101 o= Hungary o 11 4442 124 8
102 granov Bulgaria [ 11 3.780 77 6
103 {oimins Latvia — 11 2974 52 5
104 yelikovic Serbia L 11 2818 76 1
105 ‘.;f:;';?v Bulgaria = 11 2573 62 3
106 Bicanic Croatia o 11 2055 52 5
107 pesleY Bulgaria = 11 1975 25 12
108 I?,I,?:OVic Bosnia Herzegovina 11 1.769 42 13
100 paner Spain . 11 1320 35 4
110 peymans Belgium 1B 11 1.282 37 10
111 g:fga:;" Russia = 12 438 102 1
112 :';'j‘;ie"ic Serbia 12 3.074 65 11
113 :ﬁ;’:lgv Croatia i 12 2.671 67 12
114 JuizPajuclo Spain . 12 2264 47 2
115 [t Romania [ | 12 1991 53 10
116 ovrncevic Croatia i 12 1737 51 7
117 f::éte"te Portugal 12 1.637 36 9
118 gladenov Bulgaria [ 12 1322 46 3
119 ;‘:(:ob Johanne South-Africa % 12 1.191 34 2
120 Yoo Belarus 12 1151 58 9
16-:1'(‘)1:%4 President of Jury /(Lf/}ﬂ (/J/J s ,,i’/i’{ e

VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

Date 19-06-2016
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DTD Canal - Novi Sad

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Leg nr.
‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties W((a;g)ht (F:'h) (I::Q)
R, e BE @ 2
122 Fetisor Romania (| 13 2501 55 13
123 Zelendk Slovakia i 13 2465 68 5
124 ghrensen Denmark —4— 13 1975 44 9
125 f,l';‘;‘:":s““ Sweden -] 13 1.872 46 6
126 gf::::"ic Serbia 13 1.589 32 3
127 ir;ﬁmovic Bosnia Herzegovina 13 1.437 34 3
128 yecerin Croatia i 13 1212 33 6
129 tzi:‘:t:; Austria — 13 1138 33 3
130 Jansson Sweden -] 13 867 31 11
131 C:ﬁ:;iilgv Bosnia Herzegovina 14 3.422 99 10
132 g‘::; n Bosnia Herzegovina 14 2.185 49 11
133 goudnes Denmark -+ 14 2071 36 4
134 Andriusis Lithuania = 14 1780 32
135 :::12?1 Netherlands o 14 1.418 32 7
136  felecevic Bosnia Herzegovina [l 14 1323 26 2
137 Siridh Sweden - 14 1186 32 11
138 Q2sth Sweden -] 14 1077 35 11
139 pouiisworth Ireland il 14 881 47 6
140 CIraa:i:ir Czech Republic (- 14 641 34 3
16.:1%1:%4 President of Jury /ﬁyf’” (/%* e /g/{j&ﬁu’(}




VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

DTD Canal - Novi Sad

Date 19-06-2016 SeCtor A
Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg
‘ (9) ‘ (Nr.) ‘ (Nr.)
1 RINGER Steve England —t= 0247 102 9
2 TSALKOU Artsiom Belarus 8.474 107 8
3 ERDEI Attila Hungary = 7.088 91 4
4 PUHACH Oleksii Ukraine F 6.475 107 7
5 KOLGANOV Vitaly Russia i 5.902 108 3
6 CATHELIN Christophe France " 5.289 74 14
7 DE BRUYN Michel Belgium " 4.960 89 10
8 SOBOLEV Juri Estonia - 4.516 83 2
9 KUDIRKA Rimas Lithuania i 3.510 60 6
10 CARLSTROM Ola Sweden == 3.457 88 1
11 CELMINS Mareks Latvia = 2.974 52 5
12  SEVER Braslav Croatia E 2.671 67 12
13  PETRISOR Adrian Romania “ 2.501 55 13
14 KOLER Dragan Bosnia Herzegovina EI 2.185 49 11
1;':;";%9 President of Jury

e Gt A

DTD Canal - Novi Sad

VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

Date 19-06-2016 SeCtor A

Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Legnr. 2

Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg

(9) (Nr.) (Nr.)
1 DIRKSEN Jens Germany - 10.922 106 17
2 KASPER Anton Austria = 8.247 81 27
3 URSU Vladimir Moldova m 6.802 85 22
4 EVANGELISTA José Portugal é} 5.566 73 24
5 DE PASCALIS Angelo Italy “ 5.173 62 23
6 FOORD Neville Johan South-Africa E 4.626 77 28
7 STEPNICKA Radek Czech Republic : 4.610 86 21
8 RODRIGUEZ M. Angel Vicente Spain £ 4.220 78 15
I
9 LEIJRIK Theo Netherlands = 4.130 68 16
10 MC GOLDRICK Francis Ireland “ 3.934 59 26
11  STOIANOV Kalin Bulgaria i 3.780 77 20
12  MILOSEVIC Bojan Serbia s 3.074 65 25
13  ZELENAK Milan Slovakia E 2.465 68 19
14 HAUGNES Ole Denmark == 2.071 36 18
Time .
16:37:09 President of Jury
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016
DTD Canal - Novi Sad

Date 19-06-2016 SeCtor B Date 19-06-2016 SeCtor B
Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Legnr. 2 Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg
(@) (Nr) (Nr) (@ (Nr) (Nr)
1 VAN DER SCHAFT Frank Netherlands = 4.884 88 1 1 IVANOV Pavel Estonia - 3.074 46 15
2 SOBOLEWSKI Christophe France " 4.445 70 4 2 KOSCHNICK Jens Germany - 2,963 48 21
3 STERBET Evghenii Moldova m 3.982 40 6 3 BJERRE - SMIDT Victor Denmark == 2,953 90 26
4 KORSAKAS Paulius Lithuania - 3.905 70 7 4 STEYRER Andreas Austria = 2.852 56 23
5  SIVAK Matyas Hungary = 3.132 63 13 5  GORELOV Pavel Russia i 2.828 42 19
6 GRANADOS L. Antonio Spain e 2.615 70 12 6 LISOVSKIY Yury Belarus \;1 2.241 35 22
7 ROVENSKY Denis Slovakia E 2.545 62 8 7 RINGER Phil England + 2.004 48 18
8 JACKSON Philip Ireland “ 2.352 41 11 8 LEVYTSKYI Oleg Ukraine F 1.947 35 27
9 GERASIMOVS Jurijs Latvia = 2.301 35 10 9 BENZAR Zsolt Romania “ 1.610 21 28
10 MAZZETTI Marco Italy " 2,106 54 14 10 MIRCHEVSKI Ivailo Bulgaria i 1.377 38 20
11 BICANIC Tomislav Croatia 2.055 52 5 11 HEYMANS Remi Belgium “ 1.282 37 24
12 CONTENTE José Portugal 1.637 36 9 12  NEL Jacob Johanne South-Africa E 1.191 34 16
13 RADUNOVIC Dragan Serbia 1.589 32 3 13  JANSSON Jonas Sweden == 867 31 25
14  KELECEVIC Rade Bosnia Herzegovina EI 1.323 26 2 14  HRABAL Vladimir Czech Republic : 641 34 17

Time
16:37:09

President of Jury

Time
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President of Jury
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016
DTD Canal - Novi Sad

Date 19-06-2016 Sector C
Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg
‘ (9) ‘ (Nr.) ‘ (Nr.)
1 KUSTERS Thorsten Germany - 6.319 67 20
2 MAISKI Yauhen Belarus 5.659 88 28
3 HOUSSAIS Yoann France “ 4.329 94 19
4 RODRIGUEZ M. Roberto Spain E 4.024 83 27
5 DE MULDER Bert Belgium “ 3.868 76 25
6 TARANOV Oleksandr Ukraine F 3.626 83 16
7 VIDO Ferenc Hungary = 3.407 78 17
8 VIALS Mick England + 3.139 63 22
9  PIRAU Viadimir Moldova m 3.095 65 18
10 CAPOCCIA Michele Italy “ 2.885 56 26
11  VELJKOVIC Dusan Serbia 2,818 76 15
12 FIAT Lucian Romania “ 1.991 53 24
13 SORENSEN Sgren Denmark == 1.975 44 23
14  ANSING Ramon Netherlands = 1.418 32 21

Date 19-06-2016 SeCtor C
Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg
‘ ‘ ‘ (9) ‘ (Nr.) ‘ (Nr.)
1 BUCHWALDER Michael Ireland " 5.879 107 10
2 HAGN Manuel Austria = 4.975 63 4
3 RUDENKO Aleksandr Russia i 4.335 101 8
4 JUKNEVICIUS Mantas Lithuania i 4.323 103 9
5  MATAK Martin Czech Republic : 3.435 105 14
6 SKIBA Vitali Estonia - 3.038 68 2
7 LOSEVS Igors Latvia = 2.602 64 13
8 LOUREIRO Altino Portugal 2.420 45 6
9 WILLEMSE Casper Johann South-Africa E 2.141 39 1
10 HASON Marian Slovakia E 2.048 53 5
11 VASILEV Ivailo Bulgaria i 1.975 25 12
12 LOVRINCEVIC Nenad Croatia E 1.737 51 7
13 IMAMOVIC Armin Bosnia Herzegovina 1.437 34 3
14  STRIDH Jonas Sweden == 1.186 32 11
16‘I‘|3n;e10 President of Jury

e Gt A

Time
16:37:10

President of Jury
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016
DTD Canal - Novi Sad

Date 19-06-2016 SeCtor >
Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg
‘ ‘ ‘ (9) ‘ (Nr.) ‘ (Nr.)
1 GOVI Mirko Italy " 3.030 74 2
2 PAVLICEVIC Milos Serbia 2.521 147 5
3 VAN WAELDEREN Frank Belgium " 2,412 45 11
4 SIROKI David Hungary = 2.354 60 7
5 GERGEL Marek Slovakia E 2.107 49 12
6 LISOVSKIS Krisjanis Latvia = 2.103 120 4
7 KVICINIIA Oleg Russia i 1.984 48 1
8 BARLOW Dean England + 1.975 61 10
9 SAJAPIN German Estonia - 1.878 54 8
10 BODOCAN Tudor Romania “ 1.785 50 14
11 TALETOVIC Amir Bosnia Herzegovina 1.769 42 13
12  VYSOTSKI Aliaksandr Belarus E 1.151 58 9
13 LOCKAUER Christoph Austria = 1.138 33 3
14 HOULDSWORTH Nigel Ireland " 881 47 6
16‘I‘|3n;e11 President of Jury
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

DTD Canal - Novi Sad

Date 19-06-2016 SeCtor D
Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg
‘ ‘ ‘ (9) ‘ (Nr.) ‘ (Nr.)
1 KONOPASEK Josef Czech Republic : 6.292 97 26
2 KIEHL Sébastien France “ 4.870 66 23
3 ERIKSEN Flemming Denmark == 3.628 58 22
4 HATTINGH Abel Hermanus South-Africa E 2.415 79 21
5 FRERICHS Ingo Germany - 2.306 64 19
6  ZILIUS Mantas Lithuania i 2.055 54 24
7 ANDRUSENKO Fedir Ukraine F 1.984 46 27
8 BARROS Mario Portugal é} 1.942 40 16
9 VAN ECK Ben Netherlands = 1.798 51 15
10 FRASENIUC Ivan Moldova m 1.605 33 28
11 MUNOZ David Spain E 1.329 35 18
12 MLADENOV Mitko Bulgaria i 1.322 46 17
13  VECERIN Goran Croatia E 1.212 33 20
14  FASTH Charles Sweden == 1.077 35 25
12-!-5“7“311 President of Jury
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VI Feeder Angling World Championship 2016

DTD Canal - Novi Sad

Date 19-06-2016 SeCtor E
Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg
‘ ‘ ‘ (9) ‘ (Nr.) ‘ (Nr.)
1 SCHEUERMANN Felix Germany - 6.924 184 21
2 MERTENS Benny Belgium “ 6.772 156 20
3 SHYRKO Aliaksandr Belarus 5.880 124 19
4 HEMMERT Stefan Austria = 5.805 105 17
5 VAN DER STADT Arnout Netherlands = 5.416 101 25
6  SIMOES Jodo Portugal 5.320 103 28
7 TOLMACOVS Vladislavs Latvia = 5.120 134 18
8 CUCKIC Sasa Serbia m 5.002 103 26
9 GALGOCI Milos Slovakia E 4.804 117 23
10 NOVOSEL Petar Croatia E 4.643 121 27
11  KOCSIS Laszlo Hungary = 4.442 124 22
12 PUZANOV Sergey Russia i 4.386 102 15
13  SCHEEPERS Johannes Jaco South-Africa E 3.662 101 16
14  ALEKSIC Miroslav Bosnia Herzegovina EI 3.422 99 24

Date 19-06-2016 SeCtor E
Organization Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Note | Peg
‘ ‘ ‘ (9) ‘ (Nr.) ‘ (Nr.)
1 WAKELIN Adam England —t= 4656 o7 8
2 DAVYDOV Dmytro Ukraine F 4.373 104 14
3 SABATA Jakub Czech Republic : 3.797 85 1
4 MONATLIK Elie France " 3.639 69 4
5 NEPOMNIJASTSI Oleg Estonia - 3.623 89 11
6 LAU Mads Denmark == 3.567 88 7
7 LEESE Paul Ireland " 3.360 82 9
8 CANACCINI Andrea Italy " 3.211 79 10
9 LUPU Valerii Moldova m 2.958 74 13
10 FELEKI Levente Romania “ 2.909 73 12
11 VALCHEYV Blagoi Bulgaria i 2.573 62 3
12 RUIZ PAJUELO Juan Spain E 2.264 47 2
13 ANDERSSON Magnus Sweden - 1.872 46 6
14  ANDRIUSIS Tadas Lithuania i 1.780 32 5
16‘I‘|3n;e11 President of Jury
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Time
16:37:12

President of Jury

) /f’f’/*-ﬂ [f‘/u( s ,g’/{{ e A




